
Rule 4 34-CVL_ The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
STATEMENT OF COMPANY'S AFFAIRS 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 
For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies Company Number 

07306721 

BAIN DE BATEAU LTD 

[Insert full name(s) and address(es)] 

We, N A Bennett and A D Cadwallader both of Leonard Curtis, One Great Cumberland Place, Marble Arch, 

London, W1H 7LW the Liquidators of the above named Company, attach a statement of the Company's affairs as 

at 27 January 2014 

Signed Date 27/ill¢ : 

Signed Lb hplhi= Date 27/ifee. 

Presentor's name, address and reference (if 

any) 
For official use 

Leonard Curtis 
One Great Cumberland Place 
Marble Arch 

London 

W1H 7LW 

SVW/18/BAI02 

UT 
29/01/2014 #301 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

CVLMF419 06-04-10 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

BAIN DE BATEAU LTD 

on the 27 January 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for 
winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full name Famer sae 

Signed _— aaa . 

Dated 2? VDerrcoacy Zo \4-



BAIN DE BATEAU LTD 
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 27 JANUARY 2014 
A- Summary of Assets 

Book Estmated 

Value To Realise 

Assets £ £ 

Assets Subject To Fixed Charge 

Nil 

Assets Subject To Floating Charge 

Ni 

Uncharged Assets 

Chattel Assets and Motor Vehicle 8,440 4,970 

Debtor 108 Uncertain 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 8,548 4,970 

soup 2 Date 27 Fy as



BAIN DE BATEAU LTD 
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 27 JANUARY 2014 
At - Summary of Liabilittes 

Estimated 

To Realise 

£ 
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 4,970 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors 

Holiday Pay 2,000 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 2,970 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 0 

(to carry forward) 2,970 

Debts secured by floating charges 
Nil 0 

Estimated surplus as regards floating charge 2,970 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 0 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 2,970 

Unsecured Non-Preferential Claims 

(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade and Expense Claims 12,447 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI/CIS 54,973 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 68,230 

Employee Claims 10,000 

HM Revenue & Customs - Corp Tax 3,120 

Director's Loan Account 43,482 

HSBC Bank Pic 11,479 173,731 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards non-preferential creditors (170,761) 

(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 0 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards creditors (170,761) 

issued and called up capital 

Issued Share Capital 1 

Estimated total (deficiency) as regards members (170,762) 

so : DateZ7 Wan Zolte



i
e
?
 
C
e
s
 

Ue 
80 

auON 
auON 
auoN 
auON 
euON 
BuON 

aUON 
eUoN 
euoN 
@UON 
QuON 
euON 
auON 
eUON 
eUON 
euON 

Aynaes 
uaa 

40)|p819, 
Joanjen 

Aynoagayeq 
— Aq 

pjay Aunoag 
Aue 

jo sy1e33q 

+9 Obd'ezb 

00 pez't91 

Jeans sower 

YBroxoquie 4 
43\S89N0} 

aunyspx0pu3H 
move} 

WH saukeog 
up| Aduenjosuy FUCTEN 

B
S
N
O
Y
 
U
O
S
W
O
Y
 | 

weg 
Aoyny 

€ 
peoy 

uonEls 
12 

802 }g YUON Z 
Z ssnoyae, 
‘SSNO}Y 

ORseD 

Bsnoy 
yooquIS 

eue} 
uspuayeg 

WNOQ 
VOPUAIK 

Zi-1P 
Ae qa unquse | 

{epooysod 
yyy) 

ssouppy 

‘eanjeubig 

ssoypesg paunsesup)ja05 

suo ypas9 paunsesu s9NRO jeIOL 

id 
428 

DESH 
Junooay ue07 syojaig 

suet 
sekojtuy 

x81 
di0g 

- swoysng 
y BnUBABY 

WH 

SIO/INFAAYd 
- SWO}SnD 

B eNUBAeY 
NH 

LVA- 
swoysnd 

9 enuaAgY 
WH 

s1oyIpazg 
paunsesuy 

29I1O 

sOYpad 
esuedx] 

pur 
spe) 

[e10) 

Jeoo7 
uoswoys, 

PANDO 
yur] ebessay 

dT 
umpreg § 

plowy MeuEY 
(7 

sromoys 
oqseleyy 

edo] 
sit 

pein 
al 

071 
(San) 

M
o
j
e
 

9 eMojuUe4 
PIT wonngigsig ayeBAer 

BIT yn 
eau 

weg 
aouenquiy 

2am 
Augy 

910}1po19 
osuadxg 

pur 
epely 

S20NP9ID 
Paunsesif) 

Br 
nesjeg 

oq 
uleg 

-Z0Iva 

ss0ypard 
A
u
e
d
o
s
 

- g


